EASTMAN MUSEUM COUNCIL MEMBERSHIP 2024-2025

George Eastman Museum membership is a requirement for membership of the Eastman Museum Council. To become a museum member, visit eastman.org/join or call (585) 327-4861.

The Eastman Museum Council is an extraordinary group of more than 125 dedicated museum members who contribute time, talent, and energy to support the activities of the George Eastman Museum.

In addition to photography, cinema, and technology, council members participate in a wide variety of topics including architecture, art, conservation, gardening, historic preservation, literature, local history, music, performing arts, and travel.

Council Membership Includes:

- · Invitation to Council events and programs
- Voting privileges at annual meeting
- Publication in the membership directory
- Receipt of all Council communications and emails
- Quarterly Lobster Gazette newsletter
- Volunteer opportunities

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Computer input
Date

Please complete this form. Y	Your information will be published in the
Eastman Museum Council N	Membership Directory.

NAME			
NAME 2 (For active member, one adult + one family member levels only)			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
EMAIL			
PREFERRED PHONE	ALTERNATE PHON	E	

MEMBERSHIP LEVEL (check one) MEMBERSHIP TYPE (check one)

- \$50: Single adult
- \$75: One adult + one family member
- `
- O New member
- O Renewal

PAYMENT

- O By credit card, sign up online at gem-council.square.site/
- My check for \$_____ payable to Eastman Museum Council is enclosed.

Mail this form and membership dues by July 31, 2024, to:

Eastman Museum Council 900 East Avenue Rochester, NY 14607-2298

Questions? Call the Council Office at (585) 327-4935.



COUNCIL